Pos Num Name Cat/Pos

393
310
336
184
360
292
290
296
313
10 339
11 327
12 400
13 180
14 366
15 214
16 205
17 215
18 365
19 374
20 347
21 278
22 312
23 352
24 322
25 355
26 368
27 337
28 409
29 369
30 276
31 314
32 404
33 332
34 381
35 250
36 390
37 319
38 341
39 309
40 235
41 335
42 410
43 385
44 348
45 367
46 329
47 274
48 308
49 333
50 316
51 379
52 151
53 295
54 334
55 168
56 405
57 317
58 162
59 345
60 179
61 384
62 300
63 373
64 346
65 363
66 331
67 199
68 281
69 326
70 286
71 294
72 198
73 217
74 382
75 354
76 408
77 315
78 391
79 349
80 371
81 406
82 359
83 388
84 241
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Anthony Valentine
Neil Pendlebury
Karl Billington
Thomas Blaney

V40 1

Neal Emmerson

Richard Howarth V45 1
John Seed

Robert Walsh V45 2
Chris Whittaker

Robert Short

Laura Lombard L65 1
Richard Smith

Dan Edwards V40 2
Philip Marsden V45 3
Tony Flanagan V50 1
John Heyes V45 4
lan Cronshaw

Chris Paxton

David Parkinson V50 2
David Chrystal V50 3
Paul Blakemore

Chris Simpson V40 3
Christian Pickford V45 5
Marcus Taylor V45 6
Mark Lee V55 1
Lindsey Brindle L35 1
Lee White V45 7
Paul Weall V40 4
Tom Partington

Karl Tuzio V50 4
Dean Atherton

Matt Harrison

Richard Pollitt V40 5
Robert Inman

James Jackson V40 6
Katherine Klunder L35 2
John Gibson V45 8
Craig Norman V40 7
Kimberley ChaddertonL 4
Ste Williams V60 1
Tony Holland V50 5
Paul Jeffries V40 8
Mark Collier V40 9
Paul Fitzsimmons V50 6
Sean McMyler V55 2
Gwen Kinloch L55 1
Stuart Hatton V4010
Gary Chadderton V55 3

Garry Dutton
James Rideout
Ryan Kirkman
Graham Tracey
David Pollitt
Paul Collins
Lauren Marsden
Paul Wareing
Doug Fleming
Rachel Bailey
Chris EssexCrosbhy
Bethany Reid
Andrew Duffy
Carolyn Capsey
Richard Jackson
Alex Roberts
Andy Smalley
Tony Wall
Lyndsay Darbyshire
Gary Porteous
Mark Shuttleworth
Mike Donigan
Helen Nation
Anne Ferguson
Harvey Whittington
Gareth Doherty
Stuart Mairs
James Singleton
Debbie Kirkman
Matt Lynch

Kris Boam

Mark Garner
Jennie Hampson
Laura Murphy
Mike Caine
Gareth Pratt

V4511

L40 2
V5013
V4512

The Horwich Jubilee Series

at Rivington on Wednesday 19th June 2019
Jubilee — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers
Salford Harriers & AC
Chorley At

Radcliffe Ac

Radcliffe Ac

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Chorley At

Red Rose Road Runners
Swinton Running Club
Wigan & District H & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Radcliffe Ac

Red Rose Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Wigan & District H & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Preston Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Wigan Phoenix
Unattached

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan & District H & Ac
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Lostock Ac

Chorley At

Wigan Phoenix
Radcliffe Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Wigan Phoenix
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Wigan Phoenix

Wigan & District H & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Lostock Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Unattached

Vegetarian Cycling & AC
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Swinton Running Club
Chorley At

Horwich R M | Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley At

Burnden Road Runners
Swinton Running Club
Swinton Running Club
Wigan & District H & Ac
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Lostock Ac

Swinton Running Club
Swinton Running Club
Burnden Road Runners
Wigan Phoenix

Burnden Road Runners
Salford Metropolitan Ac
Tri Rivington

Lions Running Community
Blackburn Road Runners
Radcliffe Ac

Radcliffe Ac

Wigan Phoenix

Chorley At

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Time
27:02
27:18
27:34
27:44
28:25
28:33
29:.02
29:26
29:30
29:34
29:56
30:22
30:29
30:33
30:38
30:41
30:45
30:47
30:50
31:17
31:25
31:29
31:31
31:35
31:39
3141
31:49
32:25
32:36
32:42
32:45
32:47
33:00
33:.04
33:.07
33:.08
33:16
33:17
33:29
33:40
3348
33:52
34:05
34:06
34:09
34:10
34:10
34:18
34:25
34:27
34:27
34:29
34:32
34:40
34:51
34:56
35:00
35:.01
35:15
35:17
35:22
35:34
35:36
36:03
36:10
36:11
36:12
36:21
36:30
36:34
36:35
36:43
36:56
36:59
36:59
37:.17
37:20
37:23
37:25
37:28
37:36
37:39
37:50
37:55

85 351
86 303
87 267
88 280
89 307
90 277

Paul Barrington
Steve Thopmasso
Steven Bate

Peter Cook

Dave Kershaw
Rudolf Maciejkowicz
91 342 Paula Abernethy
92 370 Sarah Jeffrey

93 395 Vicki Hamer

94 302 Rachel Hodgkinson
95 183 Paul Lacey

96 245 Gareth Lowe

97 298 Nicki Sullivan

98 364 Steve Hamer

99 398 Chris Greenall
100232 Andy Laycock
101387 Claire Shewbridge
102340 Richard Horwood
103325 John Edge
104169 Andy Ginty
105324 Mark Butler
106397 Theresa Shaw
107353 Michael Kontowttr
108291 Rhona Barker
109343 Sheila Jones
110375 Paul Wilkinson
111358 Richard Warzing
112383 Linda O’Byrne
113407 Ben Stubbs
114254 Andrew Nightingale

115362 Lawrence McDonald

116282 Rebecca Millington L 26 Bolton United Harriers & Ac

117399 Gayle Gerrard L45 6 Burnden Road Runners

118242 Lawrence Pinnell V5018 Horwich R M | Harriers

119206 Lisa Heyes L45 7 Wigan & District H & Ac

120389 John Dey V4516 Blackburn Road Runners

121299 Rachel Billington L35 6 Swinton Running Club

122304 Anthony Peers V65 3 Leigh Harriers & Ac

123401 Andy Dunleavy V60 6 Burnden Road Runners

124392 Fiona Lynch L40 3 Blackburn Road Runners

125305 Nick Peers Leigh Harriers & Ac

126403 Tony Boyle V65 4 Wigan & District H & Ac

127328 Andy Warburton V5510 Burnden Road Runners

128311 Sue Exon L65 2 Trafford Athletic Club

129170 Anthony Maxwell V60 7 Lostock Ac

130356 Steve Hodgson V60 8 Unattached

131357 David Bartlett Radcliffe Ac

132306 Francis Mackin V70 1 Burnden Road Runners

133239 Heather Soder L50 5 Lostock Ac

134233 lan Burns V5511 Lostock Ac

135321 Mike O'Brien V60 9 Manchester Ymca Harriers

136224 Denise Ryley L45 8 Wigan & District H & Ac

137293 Stephen Symons V5019 Quays Running Club

138240 Claire Pratt L40 4 Unattached

139247 David Morris V5512 Blackburn Road Runners

140258 Jocelyn Chuddenin L45 9 Lostock Ac

141396 lan Shaw V5513 Unattached

142318 Emma Collings L40 5 Horwich R M | Harriers

143288 A ScialpiSullivan V5514 Swinton Running Club

144377 Caroline Malone L4510 Radcliffe Ac

145297 Paolo Dale V5020 Swinton Running Club

146330 Louise Wall L55 2 Burnden Road Runners

147323 Don Taylor V65 5 Burnden Road Runners

148253 Chris Nightingale V5021 Wigan Phoenix

149320 Caroline Vickers L4511 Unattached

150350 Deborah Barrington L40 6 Radcliffe Ac

151394 Diane Wylie L4512 Burnden Road Runners

152175 Karen Taylor L4513 Lostock Ac

153338 Chris Fletcher Radcliffe Ac

154163 Elanie Bailey L60 3 Radcliffe Ac

155171 Sheila Garewal L60 4 Lostock Ac

156283 Andrew Wheeler V6010 Radcliffe Ac

157378 Sarah Oxley L4514 Radcliffe Ac

158386 Karen Doherty L4515 Wigan Phoenix

159380 Philip Glassbrook V70 2 Burnden Road Runners

160301 Linda Coffey L65 3 Darwen Dashers Rc

161361 Diane Denney L40 7 Leigh Harriers & Ac

162376 Sarah Rushton L4516 Radcliffe Ac

163285 lain Harris V70 3 Radcliffe Ac

164344 Tracy Wroe L55 3 Radcliffe Ac

165402 Cheryl Dunleavy L65 4 Burnden Road Runners

166372 Katherine Jackson L35 7 Swinton Running Club

167284 Natalie Hitchen L40 8 Radcliffe Ac
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V4014

V4015
V60 3
V60 4
V65 1
L50 3
L35 4
L 18
L45 2

L45 3
V60 5
V5014
V5015
L35 5
V4513
V65 2
V5016
V55 8
L50 4
V55 9
L45 4
L60 2
V4514
V5017
L45 5

V4515
V4016

http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Radcliffe Ac

Horwich R M | Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Radcliffe Ac
Unattached

Horwich R M | Harriers
Radcliffe Ac

Chorley At

Burnden Road Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Lostock Ac

Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Radcliffe Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Lostock Ac

Lostock Ac

Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Lostock Ac

Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Radcliffe Ac

Swinton Running Club
Radcliffe Ac

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Swinton Running Club
Burnden Road Runners
Unattached

Wigan Phoenix
Burnden Road Runners

37:56
37:59
38:07
38:09
38:11
38:18
38:20
38:27
38:35
38:35
38:38
38:50
38:53
39:.01
39:06
39:12
39:23
39:31
39:37
40:01
40:05
40:08
40:15
40:21
40:24
40:25
40:29
40:30
40:36
40:39
40:44
41:02
41:12
41:17
41:19
41:27
41:35
41:46
41:52
41:57
42:25
42:27
42:35
42:40
42:43
43:22
43:22
43:25
43:29
43:29
43:43
44:29
44:35
44:49
45:12
45:18
45:27
45:31
45:40
45:42
45:49
45:54
45:58
45:58
46:08
46:21
46:34
46:55
47:03
47:20
47:22
47:41
48:25
49:26
49:33
51:00
51:16
51:25
51:55
53:29
53:34
56:27
57:00
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Jubilee - Men — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Radcliffe Ac 41 —
2 Bolton United Harriers & Ac 84 —
3 Leigh Harriers & Ac 98 —
4 Horwich R M | Harriers 100 —
5 Wigan & District H & Ac 101 —
6 Wigan Phoenix 104 —
7 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 120 —
8 Swinton Running Club 125 —
9 Burnden Road Runners 156 —
10 Lostock Ac 194 —

10 Robert Short
22 Christian Pickford
41 Garry Dutton

17 Chris Paxton
42 James Rideout
44 David Pollitt

5 NealEmmerson 9 Chris Whittaker
1 Anthony Valentine 19 David Chrystal
2 Neil Pendlebury 11 Richard Smith

6 Richard Howarth 23 Marcus Taylor 33 SteWilliams 38 Sean McMyler
15 John Heyes 21 Chris Simpson 28 Dean Atherton 37 Paul Fitzsimmons
20 PaulBlakemore 26 PaulWeall 27 Karl Tuzio 31 John Gibson

3 KarlBillington 4 Thomas Blaney 35 Paul Jeffries 78 PaulWilkinson
14 Tony Flanagan 16 lan Cronshaw 45 Paul Collins 50 Richard Jackson

25 Lee White
30 James Jackson

29 Richard Pollitt
39 Stuart Hatton

49 Andrew Duffy 53 Tony Wall
55 Mark Shuttleworth 70 Paul Lacey

Jubilee - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Swinton Running Club 26 —
2 Chorley At 26 —
3 Burnden Road Runners 27 —
4 Bolton United Harriers & Ac 33 —
5 Horwich R M | Harriers 40 —
6 Radcliffe Ac 74 —
7 Lostock Ac 85 —

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
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Internet:

6 Lauren Marsden
3 Katherine Klunder
5 Gwen Kinloch

1 Laura Lombard

9 Carolyn Capsey 11 HelenNation

8 Bethany Reid 15 Laura Murphy
10 Lyndsay Darbyshire12 Anne Ferguson

7 Rachel Bailey 25 RebeccaMillington

2 Lindsey Brindle 4 Kimberley Chadderton34 EmmaCaollings
16 Paula Abernethy 23 Sheila Jones 35 Caroline Malone
21 Claire Shewbridge 31 Heather Soder 33 Jocelyn Chuddenin
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